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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sonia Murugesh1034
Pacific West

9.450 9.650 9.3759.550 38.025
3 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Charlotte Rosario1059
Accel

9.275 9.600 9.4009.600 37.875
9 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jocelyn Malone1016
West Valley

9.500 9.475 9.4509.325 37.750
2 4 5 1 3 

3 

Tegan Robinson1056
Accel

9.525 9.400 9.3009.475 37.700
1 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Iris Li1012
West Valley

9.200 9.500 9.0009.550 37.250
10 3 2T 6T 5 

5 

Anya Sternberg1049
Accel

9.400 9.300 9.1009.200 37.000
4T 8T 8 5 6 

6 

Ria Khanna1020
West Valley

9.300 9.150 8.9009.300 36.650
7T 11 6 8 7 

7 

Sarah Beth Fastert1019
West Valley

9.325 9.325 8.6509.175 36.475
6 7 9 9 8 

8 

Sophia Geminder1060
Accel

9.400 9.225 8.5509.250 36.425
4T 10 7 11 9 

9 

Snigdha Das1022
West Valley

9.300 9.400 9.0008.400 36.100
7T 5T 11 6T 10 

10 

Marley Flanagan1017
West Valley

8.975 9.300 8.6009.050 35.925
11 8T 10 10 11 

11 
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